
Date Saturday, 14 September 2024 Sunday, 15 September 2024 Sunday, 15 September 2024

Time 1300 - 1700 0900 - 1300 1300 - 1700

Patrol # 1 2

Capt Stan Ridland Alex De Sousa

Simon Burgess Artur De Sousa

Jason Mullins Luke Griffith

David Fitzmaurice Alex Landednberg

Damien Watts Troy Cowan

Bohdi Mau

Date Saturday, 21 September 2024 Sunday, 22 September 2024 Sunday, 22 September 2024

Time 1300 - 1700 0900 - 1300 1300 - 1700

Patrol # 3 4

Capt Ryan Lee Brendan Smith

Matt Newlands Chris Webb

Stewart Richardson Josh Grant

Zara Richardson Mick Read

Nate Mckinnon Dan Stampa

Melania Craig Will Henry

Cadence Mckinnon Seb Stickland

Date Saturday, 28 September 2024 Sunday, 29 September 2024 Sunday, 29 September 2024

Time 1300 - 1700 0900 - 1300 1300 - 1700

Patrol # 5 6

Capt Paul Smith Tony Caris

Steve Bird Chevy Brown

Ben Madden Keesha Close

Molly Madden Klara Close

Ben Johnson Tim Wauchope

Lexi Schiffer

Joe Madden

Date Saturday, 5 October 2024 Sunday, 6 October 2024 Sunday, 6 October 2024

Time 1300 - 1700 0900 - 1300 1300 - 1700

Patrol # 2 1

Capt Alex De Sousa Stan Ridland

BM Artur De Sousa Simon Burgess 

SRC Luke Griffith Jason Mullins

Alex Landednberg David Fitzmaurice

Troy Cowan Damien Watts

Bohdi Mau

Date Monday, 7 October 2024 Monday, 7 October 2024

Time 0900 - 1300 1300 - 1700

Patrol # 4 3

Capt Brendan Smith Ryan Lee

BM Chris Webb Matt Newlands

SRC Josh Grant Stewart Richardson

Mick Read Zara Richardson

Dan Stampa Nate Mckinnon

Will Henry Melania Craig

Seb Stickland Cadence Mckinnon

Date Saturday, 12 October 2024 Sunday, 13 October 2024 Sunday, 13 October 2024

Time 1300 - 1700 0900 - 1300 1300 - 1700

Patrol # 6 5

Capt Tony Caris Paul Smith

BM Chevy Brown Steve Bird

SRC Keesha Close Ben Madden

Klara Close Molly Madden

Tim Wauchope Ben Johnson

Lexi Schiffer

Joe Madden

Date Saturday, 19 October 2024 Sunday, 20 October 2024 Sunday, 20 October 2024

Time 1300 - 1700 0900 - 1300 1300 - 1700

Patrol # 1 2

Capt Stan Ridland Alex De Sousa

BM Simon Burgess Artur De Sousa

SRC Jason Mullins Luke Griffith

David Fitzmaurice Alex Landednberg

Damien Watts Troy Cowan

Bohdi Mau

Date Saturday, 26 October 2024 Sunday, 27 October 2024 Sunday, 27 October 2024

Time 1300 - 1700 0900 - 1300 1300 - 1700

Patrol # 3 4

Capt Ryan Lee Brendan Smith

BM Matt Newlands Chris Webb

SRC Stewart Richardson Josh Grant

Zara Richardson Mick Read

Nate Mckinnon Dan Stampa

Melania Craig Will Henry

Cadence Mckinnon Seb Stickland

Date Saturday, 2 November 2024 Sunday, 3 November 2024 Sunday, 3 November 2024

Time 1300 - 1700 0900 - 1300 1300 - 1700

Patrol # 5 6

Capt Paul Smith Tony Caris

BM Steve Bird Chevy Brown

SRC Ben Madden Keesha Close

Molly Madden Klara Close

Ben Johnson Tim Wauchope

Lexi Schiffer

Joe Madden

Date Saturday, 9 November 2024 Sunday, 10 November 2024 Sunday, 10 November 2024

Time 1300 - 1700 0900 - 1300 1300 - 1700

Patrol # 2 1

Capt Alex De Sousa Stan Ridland

BM Artur De Sousa Simon Burgess 

SRC Luke Griffith Jason Mullins

Alex Landednberg David Fitzmaurice

Troy Cowan Damien Watts

Bohdi Mau

Date Saturday, 16 November 2024 Sunday, 17 November 2024 Sunday, 17 November 2024

Time 1300 - 1700 0900 - 1300 1300 - 1700

Patrol # 4 3

Capt Brendan Smith Ryan Lee

BM Chris Webb Matt Newlands

SRC Josh Grant Stewart Richardson

Mick Read Zara Richardson

Dan Stampa Nate Mckinnon

Life Guard Services

Life Guard Services

Life Guard Services

Life Guard Services

Life Guard Services

Life Guard Services

Life Guard Services

Life Guard Services

Life Guard Services

Life Guard Services

Queens Birthday Public Holiday

#Caterpillar: Confidential Green



Will Henry Melania Craig

Seb Stickland Cadence Mckinnon

Date Saturday, 23 November 2024 Sunday, 24 November 2024 Sunday, 24 November 2024

Time 1300 - 1700 0900 - 1300 1300 - 1700

Patrol # 6 5

Capt Tony Caris Paul Smith

BM Chevy Brown Steve Bird

SRC Keesha Close Ben Madden

Klara Close Molly Madden

Tim Wauchope Ben Johnson

Lexi Schiffer

Joe Madden

Date Saturday, 30 November 2024 Sunday, 1 December 2024 Sunday, 1 December 2024

Time 1300 - 1700 0900 - 1300 1300 - 1700

Patrol # 1 2

Capt Stan Ridland Alex De Sousa

BM Simon Burgess Artur De Sousa

SRC Jason Mullins Luke Griffith

David Fitzmaurice Alex Landednberg

Damien Watts Troy Cowan

Bohdi Mau

Life Guard Services

Life Guard Services

Life Guard Services

#Caterpillar: Confidential Green



Date Saturday, 7 December 2024 Sunday, 8 December 2024 Sunday, 8 December 2024

Time 1300 - 1700 0900 - 1300 1300 - 1700

Patrol # 3 4

Capt Ryan Lee Brendan Smith

BM Matt Newlands Chris Webb

SRC Stewart Richardson Josh Grant

Zara Richardson Mick Read

Nate Mckinnon Dan Stampa

Melania Craig Will Henry

Cadence Mckinnon Seb Stickland

Date Saturday, 14 December 2024 Sunday, 15 December 2024 Sunday, 15 December 2024

Time 1300 - 1800 0900 - 1330 1330 - 1800

Patrol # 5 6

Capt Paul Smith Tony Caris

BM Steve Bird Chevy Brown

SRC Ben Madden Keesha Close

Molly Madden Klara Close

Ben Johnson Tim Wauchope

Lexi Schiffer

Joe Madden

Date Saturday, 21 December 2024 Sunday, 22 December 2024 Sunday, 22 December 2024

Time 1300 - 1800 0900 - 1330 1330- 1800

Patrol # 2 1

Capt Alex De Sousa Stan Ridland

BM Artur De Sousa Simon Burgess 

SRC Luke Griffith Jason Mullins

Alex Landednberg David Fitzmaurice

Troy Cowan Damien Watts

Bohdi Mau

Date Wednesday, 25 December 2024 Wednesday, 25 December 2024

Time 0900 - 1330 1330 - 1800

Patrol # VOL VOL

Capt

BM

SRC

Date Thursday, 26 December 2024 Thursday, 26 December 2024

Time 0900 - 1330 1330 - 1800

Patrol # VOL VOL

Capt

BM

SRC

Date Saturday, 28 December 2024 Sunday, 29 December 2024 Sunday, 29 December 2024

Time 1300 - 1800 0900 - 1330 1330- 1800

Patrol # 4 3

Capt Brendan Smith Ryan Lee

BM Chris Webb Matt Newlands

SRC Josh Grant Stewart Richardson

Mick Read Zara Richardson

Dan Stampa Nate Mckinnon

Will Henry Melania Craig

Seb Stickland Cadence Mckinnon

Life Guard Services

Life Guard Services

Life Guard Services

Life Guard Services

Christmas Day Public Holiday

Xmas Day Public Holiday

#Caterpillar: Confidential Green


